
Lease: Cayot Well#: 25-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ~efVA!.es;J'i1~~ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW-SE-NE-SW S24 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 r It " Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON ~100U~IPN~~, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 1369 1334
OPR#: 4339

.I: ,~" .•. ~ FEL: 398& ~cqOOffice # 913-795-2991
c~

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29170-00-00

23'6" 5 83/4 Started: 7/2/12

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/3/12
714' 2 7/8 85 sacks 55/8 SN: 681' Packer: TO: 719' I8 rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN 8TM Formation TKN 8TM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 4 620 lime (Shaley)

13 15 Clay 1 621 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

6 21 Lime 15 636 Shale

2 23 Clay 3 639 Lime

15 38 Lime 7 646 Black shale

6 44 Black Shale 19 665 Shale (Umey)

11 55 Ume 3 668 Lime

9 64 Shale (limey) 13 681 Shale (Limey)

19 83 Lime 1 682 lime

4 87 Shale 3 685 Shale (Limey)

2 89 Red Bed 3 688 Light Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

4 93 Shale 6 694 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

5 98 Sand (Dry) .5 694.5 Shale

11 109 Sandy Shale S.5 700 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)

16 12S lime .5 700.5 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Good Bleed)

4 129 Shale 3 703.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

9 138 Sand (Dry) TO 719 Sandy Shale

10 148 Shale

9 157 Sand (Dry)

58 215 Shale

19 234 Lime

9 243 Shale

9 252 Sand (Dry)

26 268 Shale

5 273 Lime

2 275 Black Shale

19 294 Shale Surface 7-2-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 10:30am Becky

10 304 Sand (Dry) Longstring 714' 27/8 pipe TD 719

13 317 Lime Set Time 12:00pm 7-2-12 Called 10:30am Becky

17 334 Shale

23 357 lime

11 368 Black Shale

21 389 Lime

4 393 Black Shale

13 406 lime

111 517 ' Shale

8 525 Sandy Shale

50 575 Shale ; ;

9 584 Lime

28 612 Shale

4 616 lime



Dale Jackson Production Co

" Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 25-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW-SE-NE-SW S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL: H66- 1~3L.i
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: ,3980 30QO
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29170-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 7/2/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 7/3/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 687 0:00 0 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 688.0'

1 688 3:00 3

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 693.90'

2 689 5:00 2

3 690 6:30 1.5

4 691 8:00 1.S

5 692 9:30 1.S

6 693 12:00 2.5

7 694 15:00 3 Shale 674.30'

8 695 17:00 2 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) 699.75'

9 696 19:00 2

10 697 22:00 3

11 698 24:00 2

12 699 26:00 2
added joint 0:00

13 700 3:00 3 Shale 700.15

Oil Sand (Good Bleed) , 700.65

14 701 8:30 5.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

15 702 15:30 7

16

17

18 - - .
,

19 '.

20

Good Oil Show on Ditch



. 28. 2012- 8:49AM----Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 No. 1543 P. 1
Ave~x.kW]1ber Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COPY MUST R

ME~CHANT AT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10041829.
speCial Time: 09:37:22
IIlslrvctions Ship Dale: 06/22/12

InvOiCe Dale: 06/28/12
Sale rep /I": MAVERY MIKE Acct rep code: Due Dale: 08/05/12

SOIClTO: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
cro BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2623
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG. KS 66053 (913) 637-2623

Customer #: 3570021 Customer po: Order By:
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Ll BAG lc=c
Lj BAG iCPPM

LI EA ICPOp

i l
I :
I ;
. , I
I ,
; ,, .
!
i
!
i
i
;,,,,,
i

i
i
i
i
I
I
!
i
1
i,,

I,
i

I

8.8900 2178.05
5.7900 1621.20

17.0000 238.00

8.8900 BAG

5.79006"'0
17.0000EA

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

245.00
280.00

14.00

245.00
280.00

14.00

Sales total $4037.25

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100_00

Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 312.36
Tax #

~TOTAL $4449.611

FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED ORIVErl

SHIPVIA MIAMI COUNTY

If---- Rt:CEIVEOCO/JPLETEANDINGOOO CONDITION ---il
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